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Price
78.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
Company report: MELEXIS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 016538597

2.28% (1.75)

BE0165385973
MELE
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

3,157 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

77.00 EUR (50)
77.35 EUR (50)
77.10 EUR
78.80 EUR
77.10 EUR
76.70 EUR
78.68174 EUR
167

13,139.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0165385973-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0165385973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0165385973&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c7d983a1c68781dc3b9c3155f76ec3b3b01651f00cebca255b3844161dc5402&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a7236c94dc00f6a9&time=1723141998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff5e9cf65d4e697cd6414180187470571ee59d78647f205d34ebff11eddea222&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cacd5bc23d3753a6&time=1723141998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24398c619dd3dc5dba77870b9085cde838fe7771334ba32df2ff3961785aff80&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ab4d384272fcf3b9&time=1723141998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=995a459640a7ef688939db6b6cf793ce8929e550b4050803fbb3391ad70c445b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee28f5a32009f9d5a&time=1723141998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa3e7fa9d07f8f7421f6e5dc7cecf78a922a74f7a12c3c98274625948662bf8f&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e01e0fc8637c2b34&time=1723141998&tool=RSC

MELEXIS N.V.

Details

2024/08/07 17:11:17

Price
78.45 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.28% (1.75)

ISIN BE0165385973
Symbol MELE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,157 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.00 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 77.35 EUR (50)
Open 77.10 EUR
High 78.80 EUR
Low 77.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 76.70 EUR
VWAP 78.68174 EUR
Volume (pcs) 167
Trading volume 13,139.85
Number of trades 6
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -7.03% -18.53% -23.03%
Perf (abs.) -5.80 -17.45 -22.95
Beta 0.85 0.93 1.14
Volatility 3336  31.11 33.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MELEXIS N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 17:11
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:25
08/07

Munich 2024/ 08:18
08/07

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/07

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:20

Price

78.45 EUR

78.70 EUR

76.80 EUR

78.10 EUR

78.15 EUR

77.10 EUR (232)
81.07 EUR (97)

79.96 EUR (169)

81.17 EUR (180)

91.50 EUR (2024/01/02)
69.65 EUR (2024/04/19)
93.75 EUR (2023/12/27)
67.85 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.01 6

0.00 7

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213124939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94927

MELEXIS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/07

2023/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

15:30 110.65 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:35 78.15EUR 2.45

19:30 77.10 EUR 0.00

08:18 76.80 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5020001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5443472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128243
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10187

MELEXIS N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Je Melexis NV engages in the design, test, manufacture, and distribution of integrated
Me I eXI 5 semiconductor devices for the automotive industry. Its products include Current sensor ICs,
Inductive position sensor ICs, Latch and switch ICs, Magnetic position sensor ICs, Speed
sensor ICs, Optical sensor ICs, Pressure sensor ICs, Temperature sensor ICs, Embedded
motor driver ICs, Fan and pump driver ICs, Pre-driver ICs, Smart LED driver ICs, and
i Transceiver ICs. The company was founded by Roland M. Duchatelet on October 24, 1988
Contact Details and is headquartered in leper, Belgium.

MELEXIS NV

Rozendaalstraat 12 - 8900 leper

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Telefon: +32-5-722-61-31
etefon Marc Biron Chairman of Managing Frangoise Chombar Chairman of
Fax: +32-5-721-80-89 Board Supervisory Board
E-mail: info@melexis.com Antonius Member of Executive Martine Baelmans ~ Member of
Duisters Committee Supervisory Board
PDF Downloads Karen van Member of Executive Maria Pia De Caro  Member of
s Griensven Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: MELEXIS N.V. = Kristof Coddens Member of Executive Roland Joseph M. Member of
Committee Duchatelet Supervisory Board
Nicolas Member of Executive Shiro Baba Member of
Simonne Committee Supervisory Board
Veerle Lozie Member of Executive
Committee
Vincent Member of Executive
Hiligsman Committee
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mailto:info@melexis.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=BE0165385973-2024-08-07.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DBE0165385973
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